Cr
ea
tio
n
da
te
: F
eb
ru
ar
y
25
, 2
02
2
SKU Size EUR Size US Size UK GTIN Prs/Outer pack Outer pack
length (mm)
Outer pack width
(mm)
Outer pack
height (mm)
Prs/Pallet Pallet height (m)
A571411.39 39 6 8713197347644 6 180
A571411.41 41 7 8713197347651 6 180
A571411.42 42 8 8713197347668 6 180
A571411.43 43 9 8713197347675 6 180
A571411.44 44 10 8713197347682 6 144
A571411.46 46 11 8713197347699 6 144
A571411.47 47 12 8713197347705 6 144
Protection & Comfort
Toe cap Steel
Slip resistant outsole SRA
Oil resistant outsole Yes